Live & Simulcast

Video Lottery Terminals
Table Games

Interest

West Virginia Racing Commission
Greyhound Development Fund
Distribution Calculation
Aug-12

Wheeling Tri-State Charlestown Mountaineer
S 4,995.54 S 2,654.51
S 74,581.12 $ 36,810.77 S 252,143.66 $ 120,443.05
S 8,346.87 $ 27,288.25

Total
Carryover
"Outs"

Total
Percentage
Distribution

Admin. Calculation

To Account 7307

Total
7,650.05
$ 483,978.60
$ 35,635.12
570.23

$ 527,834.00

$ 527,834.00

75%

$ 395,875.50

$ 527,834.00
10%

$ 52,783.40






