## West Virginia Racing Commission Greyhound Development Fund Distribution Calculation

## Aug-12

		Wheeling	Tri-State	C	harlestown	Mountaineer	Total
Live & Simulcast	\$	4,995.54	\$ 2,654.51				7,650.05
Video Lottery Terminals	\$	74,581.12	\$ 36,810.77	\$	252,143.66	\$ 120,443.05	\$ 483,978.60
Table Games	\$	8,346.87	\$ 27,288.25				\$ 35,635.12
Interest							570.23
						Total	\$ 527,834.00
						Carryover	
						"Outs"	
						Total	\$ 527,834.00
						Percentage	75%
						Distribution	\$ 395,875.50
Admin. Calculation							\$ 527,834.00
							10%
				To A	Account 7307		\$ 52,783.40